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STARTERS

POPCORN

SOFT PRETZEL & CHEESE

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)
PIZZA LOGS (4)

SMALL FRY

LARGE FRY

GARLIC PARM FRY
CHEESEY BACON FRY
ONION RINGS
SMALL SALAD

LARGE SALAD

PiZZA

SMALL CHEESE (4) SLICES

LARGE CHEESE (12) SLICES

EXTRA TOPPINGS

$2.75
$4.50
$8.50
$8.50
$4.50
$6.00

$9.50

$11.95

$7.95
$7.50

$12.50

$8.00

$17.50

PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE,BACON,MUSHROOMS,

ONIONS, BANANA PEPPERS, OLIVES

EXTRA TOPPINGS
SMALL $1.50
LARGE $2.50

SPARETIME BOWLING GENTER
2850 WILLIAM ST
(716) 893-8930
SPARETIMEBOWLING.CO

BURGERS & SUBS

ADD A SIDE OF FRIES FOR $2

CHEESEBURGER $12.95
SERVED ON BRIOCHE ROLL WITH
LETTUGE, TOMATO & ONION

WHOLE $14.00
CAJUN TURKEY SUB b
CAJUN STYLE TURKEY, CHEESE, LETTUCE,
TOMATO & CHIPOTLE MAYO

WHOLE $14.00
TURKEY CLUB SUB P
TURKEY, BACON, CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO,
ONION & MAYO
CHICKEN FINGER SUB WHOLE $16.00

HALF $12.00
CHOICE OF SAUCE, CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO,

ONION & MAYO

STEAK & CHEESE SUB

GRILLED STEAK, CHEESE, CARAMELIZED
ONIONS, SAUTEED MUSHROOMS & MAYO

PIZZA SUB

PIZZA SAUCE, MOZZARELLA CHEESE &
PEPPERONI

WHOLE $14.00
HALF $12.00

WHOLE $14.00
HALF $12.00

WINGS & FINGERS

CHICKEN WINGS (5) $9.50

WING & FINGER SAUCES (100  $16.00

(20) $29.50
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oRY caaum, savey caguy, (207 $69.00

GARLIC PARM, HOT GARLIC PALM
CHICKEN FINGERS (4) $15.25
SERVED WITH FRIES (8 $24.75
CHAR GRILLED

$2.00 PER 10 WINGS OR 4 FINGERS

EXTRA BLEU CHEESE $1.50

NO SPLIT SAUCES UNDER 20 WINGS



