SPARETIME

MENU

STARTERS

POPCORN	\$2.75
SOFT PRETZEL & CHEESE	\$4.50
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)	\$8.50
PIZZA LOGS (4)	\$8.50
SMALL FRY	\$4.50
LARGE FRY	\$6.00
GARLIC PARM FRY	\$9.50
CHEESEY BACON FRY	\$11.95
ONION RINGS	\$7.95
SMALL SALAD	\$7.50
LARGE SALAD	\$12.50

PIZZA

SMALL CHEESE (4) SLICES \$8.00

LARGE CHEESE (12) SLICES \$17.50

EXTRA TOPPINGS
PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE, BACON, MUSHROOMS,
ONIONS, BANANA PEPPERS, OLIVES

EXTRA TOPPINGS
SMALL \$1.50
LARGE \$2.50

SPARETIME BOWLING CENTER

2850 WILLIAM ST

(716) 893-8930

SPARETIMEBOWLING.CO

BURGERS & SUBS

ADD A SIDE OF FRIES FOR \$2

CHEESEBURGER

\$12.95

SERVED ON BRIOCHE ROLL WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO & ONION

CAJUN TURKEY SUB

WHOLE \$14.00 HALF \$12.00

CAJUN STYLE TURKEY, CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO & CHIPOTLE MAYO

TURKEY CLUB SUB

WHOLE \$14.00 HALF \$12.00

TURKEY, BACON, CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION & MAYO

CHICKEN FINGER SUB WHOLE \$14.00 HALF \$12.00 CHOICE OF SAUCE, CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO,

ONION & MAYO

STEAK & CHEESE SUB WHOLE \$14.00
HALF \$12.00

GRILLED STEAK, CHEESE, CARAMELIZED ONIONS. SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS & MAYO

PIZZA SUB WHOLE \$14.00
HALF \$12.00

PIZZA SAUCE, MOZZARELLA CHEESE &

PEPPERONI

WINGS & FINGERS

CHICKEN WINGS \$9.50 (5) \$16.00 (10) WING & FINGER SAUCES \$29.50 (20) HOT, MEDIUM, MILD, BBQ, (30)\$43.00 HOT BBQ, HONEY CAJUN (50)\$69.00 DRY CAJUN, SAUCY CAJUN, GARLIC PARM, HOT GARLIC PALM

CHICKEN FINGERS (4) \$15.25
SERVED WITH FRIES (8) \$24.75

CHAR GRILLED \$2.00 PER 10 WINGS OR 4 FINGERS

EXTRA BLEU CHEESE \$1.50

NO SPLIT SAUCES UNDER 20 WINGS